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

Rent: $1,410

beposit: $1,400

Bed/Bath: 3/2

Description: Centrally located triplex. Kitchen includes stove and dishwasher. Central heat and air.
Laundry hookups in unit. New paint and some newer laminate floors.

https:/iwww.stepkenrentals.com/rental-listings/

2/4



112125, 10:53 AM Rental Listings | San Joaquin County, CA - DICK STEPKEN REALTOR, INC

2212 POCK LANE, STOCKTON , CA 95205

Rent: $2,495

Deposit: $2,450

Bed/Bath: 4/2.5

Description: Spacious 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath hame, plus an attached in-law unit with separate entrance,
Kitchenette, and full bath. Huge, gated yard. Incredibly convenient location with easy access to major
freeways.

20 E. ROSE ST., STOCKTON, CA 95202

Rent: $1,475

Deposit: $1,450

Bed/Bath: 2/2

Description: Newly renovated Victorian north of downtown and south of Harding. Two stories with
fireplace, bay windows, new floors. 2 full baths. Kitchen has new cabinets, counters, and gas stove.

Inside laundry.

hitps:/iwww.stepkenrentats.comirental-listings/ 3/4



172125, 10:55 AM Elk Grove & Galt's Number One Property Management Company

it

w Realty Roundup

i Property Management O Right!
-

-

e &= Fas
1bed 1bath 560 sqft.

Chne Bedroom Condo In Fairway West Condominiums

Available NOW

ofton Way , Elk Grove, CA 957

by = b
3beds 2 baths 1,757 sqft.

htips:/fwww realtyroundup comivacancies 7city=Stockton 142



225, 10:54 AM Rental Listings

Most Recent

Current Listings @M}

Showing all available listings

RENT 3zD /7 3ATH AVAILABLE

$1,1715 Studio/1ba NOW

Studio Apartment In Downtown Lodi
101 W LOCUST STREET - 309, LODI, CA 95240 Map

View Details
REMT SOUARE FEXT SED 7 BATH AvAILABLE
$1,750 905 2bd/1ba 1/16/25

2 Bedroom Duplex - Coming Soon
2341 WELM ST, LODI, CA 95242 Map

View Details

RENT SQUARE FEET BED / BATH AVAILABLE

$1,595 625 Tbd/1ba 1/14/25

Cute Updated 1 Bedroom Duplex - Coming Soon
18638 Chestnut St., Woodbridge, CA 95258 Map

View Details

RENT SOQUARE FEET BED 7 BATH AVAILABLE

$2,545 1,481 3bd/25ba NOW

3 Bedroom, 2.5 Bath Home in HOA Community
1572 Cowens Lane, Lodi, CAS5242  Map

hitps:/flodirentals appfolio.com/listings/listings 1/3



1/2/25, 10:54 AM

https:Hlodirentals.appfolio.comflistingsiistings

Rental Listings

View Details

RENT 22D/ BATH AVAILASLE

$1,485 2bd/1ba 1/16/25

Upstairs 2 Bedroom Apartment - Coming Soon
1300 5 WASHINGTON ST #07, LODE CA 95240 Map

View Details

RENT SQUARS FEZT BED / BATH AVAILABLE

$2,350 1,218 3bd/1bha NOW

Single Story 3 Bedroom Home
812 S Crescent Ave, Lodi, CA 95240 Map

View Details

RENT SQUARE FEET BED / BATH AVAILABLE

$2,350 1,805 3bd/2ba NOW

Spacious 3 Bedroom Home
920 WINDSOR DRIVE, LODI, CA 95240 Map

View Details

213



172725, 10:54 AM Rental Listings

RENT 3t0 /7 BATH AVAILABLE

$1,595 2bd/15ba NOW

2 Bedroom Townhome
314 W Lockeford St - B, Lodi, CA95240  Map

View Details

SENT 3D/ 3ATH AVAILABLE

$1,285 2bd/1ba NOW

Upstairs 2 Bedroom Apartment
420 N CHURCH ST #209, LODI, CA 95240 Map

View Details

with our Privacy Policy

https://lodirentals.appfolio.comylistings/listings 313



12125, 10:52 AM

RENTAL LISTINGS { metzgerpropertymgmt

sia
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==

HOME ABOUTUS OUR SERVICES OUR STALE RENTALS CONTACT
Click Hoxe, For Tonont Ceiteric.! Pre-Scresning Form

Fremont Apartments
719 E Fremont 5t
Stockton, Ca 95202

1 Bedroom/ 1 Bath
Apartments

Move in special!

Rent: §8985.00
Deposit: $395.00

Utilitics: W/G/S Paid

Heating/Cooling: Wall heat & AC

Pets Allowed: No

Level: Upstairs

Laundry: Facility

Location: Central Stockion

Schools: SUSD

Contact: Koryn {209) 956-902.4 ext. 103

Yosemite Apartments
141 El Portal Ave.
Manteca, Ca 95337

1Bedroom/ T Bath
Apartments

https:/fwww.metzgerpropertymgmt.com/rental-listings

Monroe St Apartments
621 N Monroe 5t
Stockton, Ca 95203

SRR

(10ak Manor Apartments
1019 N Center St
Stockton, Ca 95202

ST T

1Bedroom/ 1 8ath
Apartments

Move in special!

Rent: $995.00
Deposit: $995.00

Utiities: W/G/S Paid
Heating/Cooling: Wall heat & AC
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